
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

Tap 2 BB 2 Tap 1 PC 2 PC 1 HH Int. Ch
Rasp. 
Ballet

Jazz 1 BB 1 Tap 1 PC 1 BB 2 HH Int. Ch BB 1 PC 1 PC 2

Rasp. 
Ballet

J/T B 2 HH Beg. Tap 2
Burg. 
Ballet

Modern 1 Jazz 2
Lt. Blue 
Ballet

J/T B 1 Tap 4
HH Beg. 

Ch.
Jazz 2 
Elite

J/T B 2 J/T B 1
Lt. Blue 
Ballet

Navy 
Ballet

Jazz 5
Hunter 
Ballet

Royal 
Blue

Modern 3 HH Ad. 
Ch/Int. T/A

Purple/ 
Black

Jazz 2/4 
1st Yr

Jazz 3 T/A
Modern 2 

2nd Yr
Tap Adv. 

T/A
Modern 2 

1st Yr
Rasp. 
Elite

Lt. Blue 
Ballet

Jazz 3 Ch. Jazz 1

Jazz 2/4 
2nd Yr

Purple/ 
Black

Jazz 4
Choc. 
Ballet

Tap Int.
HH 

Int/Adv
Lyr/Cont. Tap 3

Hunter 
Ballet

Modern 4
J/T 

Beg/Int
Navy 
Ballet

Royal 
Blue

Dance 
Move.

Hunter 
Elite.

Royal Bl. 
Elite

Peri. 
Ballet

Choc. 
Ballet

Modern 1

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3

BB 2 Tap 2 Tap 1 PC 1 PC 2 HH Int. Ch Jazz 1
Rasp. 
Ballet

Tap 1 BB 1 PC 1 BB 2 HH Int. Ch PC 1 BB 1 PC 2

J/T B 2
Rasp. 
Ballet

HH Beg.
Burg. 
Ballet

Modern 1 Tap 2
Lt. Blue 
Ballet

Jazz 2 Tap 4 J/T B 1
HH Beg. 

Ch.
J/T B 2

Jazz 2 
Elite

Lt. Blue 
Ballet

J/T B 1

Jazz 5
Hunter 
Ballet

Navy 
Ballet

Modern 3 HH Ad. 
Ch/Int. T/A

Royal 
Blue

Jazz 2/4 
1st Yr

Purple/ 
Black

Jazz 3 T/A
Tap Adv. 

T/A
Modern 2 

2nd Yr
Modern 2 

1st Yr
Lt. Blue 
Ballet

Rasp. 
Elite

Jazz 1 Jazz 3 Ch.

Jazz 4
Purple/ 
Black

Jazz 2/4 
2nd Yr

Tap Int.
HH 

Int/Adv
Choc. 
Ballet

Tap 3
Hunter 
Ballet

Lyr/Cont. Modern 4
J/T 

Beg/Int
Navy 
Ballet

Dance 
Move.

Royal 
Blue

Royal Bl. 
Elite

Hunter 
Elite.

Peri. Elite

Choc. 
Ballet

Modern 1

Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3
Modern 2 

2nd Yr
Tap Adv. 

T/A
Modern 2 

1st Yr
HH Int. Ch BB 2

J/T 
Beg/Int

Modern 4
Jazz 2 
Elite

J/T B 2

Choc. 
Ballet

Rasp. 
Elite

Lt. Blue 
Ballet

Dance 
Move.

Royal 
Blue

Modern 1

Tuesday Dec. 4 Wednesday Dec. 5 Thursday Dec. 6 Friday Dec. 7 Saturday Dec. 8

Saturday Dec. 22

Monday Dec. 10 Tuesday Dec. 11 Wednesday Dec. 12 Thursday Dec. 13 Friday Dec. 14 Saturday Dec. 15

Purple/ 
Black w/ 

Pointe 
Ballet

Peri. 
Ballet

Navy 
Ballet

Peri. 
Ballet

Purple/ 
Black w/ 

Pointe 
Ballet

Class Demonstration Schedule 2018

Navy 
Ballet

Peri. 
Ballet

Navy 
Ballet

Week 2

Week 1

Week 3

Navy 
Ballet

Peri. 
Ballet

Periwinkl
e Ballet

Monday Dec. 17 Tuesday Dec. 18 Wednesday Dec. 19 Thursday Dec. 20 Friday Dec. 21

Monday Dec. 3


